
Wednesday,October 23 |

OYPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-
zie), Local Interview; Fashion Review;
Music: Children’s Choirs
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 They Walked with Destiny
11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood
11.45 Orchestras Only
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Book Review
6. 0 Featured Vocalist: Lys Assia
6.15 Double Bill: The Vikings and the
Dick Hyman Trio
30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
space PiratesChorus of Strings
The Jesters and the Merry Macs
Over to Organists
Their Finest Hour
Services Notes
The Columbia Military Band
Concert Artists
From Opera and Operetta
New Zealand Composers’ Competi-tion: The Sea Child, the prize-winning

entry in the Ballad Section of the 1957
Competition, written by Dorothy Freed
and sung by Mary Pratt (contralto).
Partita, the winning entry in the piano
section of the 1957 Competition, writ-
ten by David Farquhar, and played byFrederick Page (NZBS)
9.15 The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra
Festival Polonaise, Op. 12
Norwegian Artists Carnival, Op. 16Svendsen
The Cincinnatt Symphony Orchestra
Suite: Sigurd Jorsalfar, Op. 56 Grieg

10. 0 Ballet Suite
10.30 Close down

WANGANUI]
1200 ke. 250 m.

6. Oam. bBreaktast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
Fashion Report; Journey to Spain and
Portugal, by Jessie McLennan; Music
from sleeping Beauty
410. O Sinatra Sings
10.15 Stage Stars
410.30 Morning Melodies
10.45 Famous Tenors
41. O Piano Rhythms
41.20 Sound Track
21.40 Chorus, Please
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Paging Patea
412.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
; ae Close down5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 The Junior Session: Seven LittleAustralians (ABC)
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
25 Weather Report and Town Topics45 Movietime
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The Marton Programme
Ranch House Refrains

45 Famous Dance Bands0 Report on. Wanganui Stock Sale
Take It From Here (BBC)
g Wind in the Reeds

;8.45 This Week’s Anniversary
9. The Shadow Before
9.30 Operatic Stage
9.45 Madame Bovary10. 0 Master of Teel Lionel Monckton)10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 NELSONie 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
410.15 Family Forum
10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.46 Portia Faces Life
1411. 0 Melody Time11.30 Theatreland
11.45 In Martial Mood
42. 0 Lunch Music .

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
.30 District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
56.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.46 Children’s

Pocens?
Children Singing

( )
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.56 This is New Zealand7.0 #£Nelson Hit Parade

>

7.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra7.45 Eddie Fisher (vocal)
8. 0 Dad and Dave 4

8.2 Band Musie
9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 Tchaikovski
Minneapolis Symphony OrchestraOverture: 1812
Emil Gilels (piano) with the Chicago
Symphony Orchestra

|Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor
10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ka 434 m.

9.30 a.m. The Three Elizabeths Suite
Coates9.50 Semprint and Melachrino10.0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 British Choirs11.0 Mainly for Women: Discussion onN.Z. Handwriting11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 WMainly for Women: Secrétary toWinston Churchill, by Elizabeth Nel(NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour

Piano Sonata No. 9"in FE Beethoven
Symphony No. 7 in C (The Great)

Schubert4.0 Short Story: The Shed, by WackPhilip-Nichols (NZBS)4.12 The Tuneful Twenties Orchestra
4.30 Songs from the film High Society4.48 Joe Sullivan at the Piano5. 0 Rudy Vallee (voeal)5.15 Children’s Session: The WorldAround Us
5.45 Readings from the Bible .(NZBS)5.50 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 SYA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
Ovérture: The Fair MeluSina

: MendelssohnSymphony No. 45 in -F Sharp Minor(Farewell) Haydn8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Keith Jenkins Entertains at thePiano (NZBS)
8.28 New wees rr Wrote TheseWA )(N :8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.45 Play: Joan and the Judges, byThierry Maulnier, translated and adapted —by Cynthia Pughe (BRC)10.45 Singing Sisters: The Dinnings3GHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
6. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Richard Strauss
The Los Angeles Chamber Symphonywith Gerald Caylor (elarinet) ‘and Don
Christlieb (bassoon) conducted byHarold ‘Byrns
Duet-Conacertino
Lisa Della Casa (soprano) and AlfredPoell (baritone) with the Vienna Phil-harmonic Orchestra conducted by Rudolf
Moralt :It 7 Good, Mandryka (Arabella. Act
7.30 Moral Choice: © 4-Personal In-tegrity in a Crisis, by John Allen (BBC)750 Colin Horsley (piano)Preludes, Op. 23 Rachmaninoff
No. 10 in G Flat MajorNo. 9 in E Flat Minor
No. 4 in D Major
No. 5 in G Minor
No. 4 in F Sharp MinorThe Swiss Romande Orchestra conducted
by Ernest Ansermet
Eight Russian Popular Songs Liadov
8.20 Baucis and Philemon, by C. Day‘Lewis, read by the author (SRC) ,

Ong of Summe,
The Royal Philharmoni: €°e%-; ra *on-
ducted by Sir Thomas + ¢echamIn a Summer Garden Delius
Suzanne, Danco (soprano) with the Cin-cinnati Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Thor Johnson ;Song Cycle: Summer Berlioz
The Concert Arts Orchestra conducted
by Viadimir Golschmann
Summer Pastoral Honegger9.25 As We Said: 5-Eighteenth Cen-
gry -- (NZBS)7 ande :.
The Chorus and Chamber Orchestra of
the Danish State Radio conducted byMogens Woldike %

Coronation Anthem
The Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Fritz Lehmann
Music for the Royal Fireworks :

10.20 Bach
George Malcolm. (harpsichord)Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue in DMinor
Julius Baker (flute) and Sylvia Marlowe
(harpsichord)
Sonata No. 1 in B Minor
The London Chamber Orchestra con-ducted by Anthony BernardSinfonia (from Cantata No. 42)
11. 0 Close down

XC 40
TIMARU

1160 ke. 258 m.
a.m. Breakfast Melodies

7.‘30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay); TheSentimental Traveller
In This My LifeTimber RidgeJane Armitage
Esther and IAustralian Balladeers
The Lilt of the WaltzTo Suit All Tastes
Lunch Music, ;

p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Close down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
For Our Younger Listeners
Variety Parade
The Roswells: Eve and Connee
Partners in HarmonyLove Sones of the Day
Piano Playtime with Malcolm
ckver ?

Music from the Sound TrackMotorists and MotoringFarmers’ Weekly News Service
Aryel Pavement (first episode)

(BBC)
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The Rav Charles Chorus
Music For You (RBC)
Play: Not in the Book, by lanuart, Black (NZRBS)4 A Tuneful Epilogue

0.30 Close down

3Y7,,,GREYMOUTH_
9.45 am. it Star: Hilde taro10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s’ Session: Dts-cussion on N.Z. Handwriting
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a ‘0 p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No. 1 in D, Op. 60 Dvorak2.45 Zither Melodies3.0 Music. While You Work

3.39 Orchestral Theatre Music.
4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband4.30 keyboard Rhythm
4.45 Serenade .

68.15 Children’s Session: for the Little
| Ones; Dan Dare, Pilot of the Future
(6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
e eS. The Golden Colt
7.15 Talk: A Look at Looking-In, byFrank Ponton |(NZBS)7.30 3YZ Hit Parade8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Keith Jenkins Entertains at the
Piano (NZBs)
8 New

ameer ieWrote These
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.45 paparasy

Overture: Romeo and
uliet
Symphonie Poem; Francesca da RiminiTohaikovski

10.30 Close down

AVA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
(9.30am. Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work ¢10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women41. 0 National Women’s Session: A Dune-
din panel discusses New Zealand Hand-
writing11.30 Morning Concert
Philharmonia Orchestra

|

Skazka Rimsky-Korsakov
Nadia Reisenberg (piano)Barcarolle
Mazurka Rachmaninofi

12.33 p.m. Punedin Wool -Sale Report;
For the Farmer: Grassland Dairying in
Essex, by Don Smith
2. 0 Do You Remember 12. "Music While You Work3.15 Viennese Songs by Erich Kunz
3.30 Classical Hour
Ballet for Orchestra: Old King Cole

Vaughan Williams
The Fantastic ToyshopAe Rossini-Respighi

4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.16

The Ames Brothers
Pianotime with Buddy Cole
Tea Table Tunes
Children’s Session: What Do You

Want To Be? David and Jillian Go Ski-
ing
5.45
5.50
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
Recordings from South OtagoSchools Festival

6. 0
7.14
The Marimba Serenaders
Pacific Approaches: Self Govern-

ment, by F. J. H. Gratton
7.30 Salvation Army Band, Conductor:W. A. Bayliss
March: Palmerston North Millard
Selection: Excerpts from Works of
H
Great Masters No. 3 arr. Guilidgeymin: Mozart arr. JakewayHorn Solo: An Irish Melody .Audoire(Soloist: Terence Stanton)
March: Dovercourt Citadel

8. 0
$8.15

8.

8.
9.
9.

10.0
nown
10.30

hae

(From the Fortress)
Sports Digest (NZBS)
Keith Jenkins Entertains at thePiano (NZBS)
New Zealanders Wrote These

(NZBS)
Book Shop (NZRBS)The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)Don Sesta and his Tango Orches-
Les Brown and his Band of Re-
The Billy Usselton Sextet

4Y( 900 ke.DUNEDIN, , m.
2.30 p.m.: While Parilament
iS sitting, forenoon and after-noon sessions will he broad-east from 4YC.

p.m. Miniature ConcertDinner Musie
The Virtuosi dit RomaConcerto Grosso in D. Op. 6, No. 4

7.12 CorelliThe Hungarian String Quartet
Quartet in D, Op. 64, No. 5° (The

7.30
in a Crisis, by John Allen (RRC)7.50
In

irk) HaydnChoice: Personal Integrity
Valda McCracken (contralto):the ChurchyardDo You. Ever Now Remember?Serenade
Eternal Love Brahms
3.3 (Studio)The Philharmonia. OrchestraOverture
Scherzo (A Midsummer Night’s Dream)
8.20 MendelssohnWhen a Giant Awakes: The Huin-dred Flowers, the implications of Mao-tse-tung’s speech on political liberty(The second or three talks by Dr AngusRoss) (NZBS
8.40 Peter Re bat (violin) with theVienna Symphony Orchestra
Fantasy for Violin and Orchestra. On.

Suk
Annie @aAreo. (piano)
Sonata No, 2 in A Flat. Op. 39 Weber9.30
and
W.
9.54

Creative Colonialism: Scholarshipthe Government of Colonies, by J.
Davidson (NZBS)
Dame Myra Hess (piano) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54 Schumann

110.28 Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)
The Erl King Loewe
The Stork’s Message
The Drummer Wolf

10.40 Max Rostal (violin)
Sonata for Violin, Op. 13 Frankel

11. 0 Close down

AND430DUNEDIN, ..6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 08.
10. 0
10.30

Hour of St. Francissmile Family
Variety Hour
Otago Hit Parade
Bringing Christ to the Nations
Recent Releases
Close down

41,INVERCARGILL
9. 4 a.m. for details until 10.20, see 4YA10.20
10.45
Devotional Service
Women’s Session; Short Story; Dis-cussion on N.Z. Handwriting

11.30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Mrs Woodhen and the Cat
(NZBS); Hobbies Night
5.45
5.50
7.15
7.30

Readings from the Bible (NZBS)Dinner Music
For details until 7.30, see 4YA
Invercargill Citadel Salvation Army

Band, conducted by
Pega

3 Browpb
(StudioFor details 11.0 See 4YA


